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  Epik Line Separators

 

Short Description
Epik Line Separators

Description
If you need to separate tube, hose, cables or any other similar product, these aluminium line separators are the perfect
solution.

These are made from extruded aluminium and anodised in black with a single bolt to tighten. 

Available in Black in the following sizes,

4.8mm

6.4mm

7.9mm

9.5mm

11.1mm

12.7mm

13.5mm

14.3mm



15.1mm

15.9mm

16.7mm

17.5mm

19.1mm

20.6mm

22.2mm

23.8mm

25mm

27mm
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